SOLON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
2008 INDUSTRIAL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

1.Darko/Kimco-Chris Kimmel 343-6087 5.Shotz Bar+Grille-Brian Veasey 227-5228

2.Nestle’s - Chris Flora 264-5341 6.RSTI-Terry Speth 349-4700

3.Parkside- George White 591-0053 7.TLC Landscaping-Gary Stanek 724-2791

4.Naris Technology/Walt Camino Att.- 8.The Boneyard- Mike Roth (216) 406-2231
Jeremy Rothstein 223-0585

sukns % Home Team is on right of schedule®*****

Mon May 12 Wed May 14 Mon May 19 Wed May 21 Wed May 28

SCP 5§ SCP 5 SCP 5 SCP 5 SCP 5
6:15 1vE 3vé 2v5 1v7 Svl
7:15 8vi 6v3 sv2 7vl Sv7
8:15 2v7 4v5 Bv6 3v4 v3
9:15 Tv2 5v4 6v8 4v3 8v2

Mon June 2 Wed June 4 Mon June 9 Wed June 11 Mon June 16

SCP S SCP5 SCP 5 SCP 5 SCP5
6:15 8v4 6v4 2vd 6v7 6v5
7:15 4v8 2v3 4v2 7v6 5v8
8:15 6vl 3v2 1v3 5v3 1v4
9:15 1v6 7v5 3vil 8v3 4vi

Wed June 18 Mon June 23 Wed June 25 Mon Junc 30 Wed July 2

SCP 5 SCP 5 SCP 5§ SCP 5 SCP 5
6:15 6v2 3v8 Sv6 7v3 1v5
7:15 2v6 3v3 3v5 3v7 5vl
8:15 7v8 4v7 1v2 8v2 6vid
9:15 Bv7 7v4 2vl 2v8 4v6

Mon July7 Wed July9 Mon July 14 Wed July 16  Mon July 21

SCP S SCP 5 SCP 5§ SCP5 SCP 5
6:15 1v8 4v5 6v2 5v3 5v7
7:15 8vé 3v4 4v2 3vl Tv5
8:15 Ivb 2v7 1v4 7v8 3v4
9:15 2v5 7vl 5v8 6v7 3v8

Wed July 23 Mon July 28  Wed July 30 Thurs July 31

SCP5 SCP5 SCP S SCP 5
6:15 2v3
7:15 1v2 Playoffs Championship Championship
8:15 1vé Make-up
9:15 4v7

¢ Rain-out number is 337-1405
¢ Top 4 teams qualify for playoffs-higher seed is home for game 3 if necessary

Awards — Team Trophy & Player T-shirts



